Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Coromandel Agrico Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/04/2022; List of creditors as on: 29/11/2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SL. Name of creditor Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any | Amount of claim [Amount of claim |Remarks, if
No. contingent claim| mutual dues, not admitted  |under verification |any
Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount Amount  |Whether % of that ma:;_ be set-
admitted claim covered by | covered by [related voting o
security guarantee |party? share in
interest CoC
j Herald Agrostar, 1,529,483 1,520,483 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Bhavanagr Creditor
2 Aman Road Carrier 319,237 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 319,237 0
Creditor
3 Royal Minerals 131,145 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 131,145 0
Creditor
Operational
4 Laxmi Enterprises 4,531,626 4,531,626 | OPeratona 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Creditor
5 Suraj Fabrications 315,197 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 315,197 0
Creditor
6 A One Laminators 755,511 654,259 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 101,252 0
Creditor
7 Artin Art 1,773,570 1,773,570 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Creditor
8 B.N. Enterprises 29,085 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 29,085 0
Creditor
9 Jebsen & Jebagro 85,373,923 85,373,023 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 0] 0
Creditor
10 | KETAN ENGINEERING 24,068 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 24,068 0
Creditor
1 Maa Kaaleshwari 871,018 871,018 Operational ° 0 No 0 0 0 B 0
Traders Creditor
12 Maa Kalyaneshwari 4,020,218 4,020,218 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Enterprises Creditor
13 Mahamaya 12,842,661 5,082,599 | OPerational 0 0 No 0 0 0 7,760,062 0
Lifesciences Creditor
1 Maker% Plastopack 3,163,815 3,163,815 Operat.lonal 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Production Company Creditor
15 Master Safety 274,117 273,432 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 685 0
Creditor
Operational
16 Mehran Trading Co. 2,110,639 1,775,513 | OPerationa 0 0 No 0 0 0 335,126 0
Creditor
17 |MicroTech Engineer Co 36,998 31,355 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 5,643 0
Creditor
18 | MMVLPackaging Put. 764,739 3gg,417 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 376,322 0
Ltd Creditor
19 Printhub 95,620 84,305 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 11,225 0
Creditor
20 Ravi Sahni Cost 1,641,896 1,641,806 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Accountant Creditor
21 |Rohit kumar contractor 251,289 82,457 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 168,832 0
Creditor
2 Rudra Flexible Cartons 2,087,766 1,248,287 Operat_lonal 0 0 No 0 0 0 839,479 0
Pvt Ltd Creditor
23 Sai Papers 1,586,805 1,411,440 | OPerational 0 0 No 0 0 0 175,365 0
Creditor
2 Shri Nath Traders 420918 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 420,918 0
Creditor
25 sun Poly Pack 6,978,661 .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 6,978,661 0
Creditor
Operational
26 | sunlight Corporation 270,954 - perationa 0 0 No 0 0 0 270,954 0
Creditor
27 Supple Rubber 1,270,473 1,270,473 | Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Chemicals Pvt. Ltd Creditor
Operational
28 |Vijaya Security Services 244,836 213,498 | OPerationa 0 0 No 0 0 0 31,338 0
Creditor
29 Yashika Printers - .| Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
Creditor
Operational
30 R. K Packging 12,469 - perationa 0 0 No 0 0 0 12,469 0
Creditor
31 Rama Corporate and IT 791,514 791,514 Operational ° 0 No 0 0 0 B 0
Solutions LLP Creditor
32 Jebro 5,406,258 5,406,258 | OPerational o 0 No 0 0 0 - 0

Creditor




Operational

33 Balaji Carryin - - No -
! ving Creditor
34 Prakrit Support 3,925,247 ~ Operat.lonal No 3,925,247
Systems Creditor
35 | Hitech Corporation Ltd 2,932,999 2,932,999 | Operational No -
Creditor
36 Gr?w Ma.x I.ndla 1,443,490 ~ Operat.lonal No 1,443,490
Private Limited Creditor
37 Kovinder Sln.gh (water 61,779 R Operat.lonal No 61,779
Supplier) Creditor
38 Novoz.ymes ?OI:Ith Asia 97,542,412 97,542,412 Operat.lonal No R
Private Limited Creditor
39 Skylark E!ectflcals and 260,731 R Operat.lonal No 260,731
Enginerings Creditor
20 Bayer .Crc?psclence 34,408,411 34,408,411 Operat.lonal No R
Limited Creditor
" Arysta Lifescience India 12,005,451 10,245,456 Operational No 1,849,995
Ltd Creditor
2 Hira H‘ardware and 136,507 _ Operat.lonal No 136,507
Paint Store Creditor
43 | India Glycols Limited 24,369,384 24,369,384 | OPerational No -
Creditor
o) Perfect Electricals 51,195 .| Operational No 51,195
Creditor
25 Flyjac Lo.gls.tlcs Private 3,896,200 R Operat.lonal No 3,896,200
Limited Creditor
6 Pratham Chemicals 231,958 231,958 Operat.lonal No R
Company Creditor
27 Contractor Minerals & 1,130,445 1,118,530 Operational No 11,915
Metals Creditor
Finesse Facility
8 Services Pvt. 1,686,450 651,398 Operat.lonal No 1,035,052
Ltd.(Gurugram Creditor
Property)
Raj Kumar Gupta Operational
49 8,847,850 347,850 ) N 8,500,000
(Sikandrabad Property) Creditor °
50 Microchem §p.eC|aI|t|es 12,087,192 11,745,350 Operat.lonal No 341,842
Trade Limited Creditor
51 Naveen Enterprises 45,316 45,316 | Operational No .
Creditor
52 Umon. Rc.)adways 1,044,583 ~ Operat.lonal No 1,944,583
Limited Creditor
53 | Maharastra Packaging 6,600,000 .| Operational No 6,600,000
Creditor
Operational
54 | Balram Kumar Chopra 4,833,220 3,781,399 | OPeraton No 1,051,821
Creditor
Total 358,457,336 309,039,907 - 49,417,429




